

## **Business/Organization Builder's Club Application for 2018-19**

Businesses and civic organizations are invited to join the Warren County Habitat for Humanity (WCHFH) Builder's Club. As a Builder's Club member you pledge to make an annual donation to WCHFH. Contributions are needed to complete our mission. The majority of our funding comes from a combination of individuals, churches, businesses, civic organizations, foundations, and grants. It takes an average of \$95,000 to build a Habitat House in Warren County. Current Habitat homeowners' monthly mortgage payments also go into our "Fund for Humanity" which goes toward building more houses here in Warren County. This financial help is not only necessary for our next project, but demonstrates to grant-funders and major donors the breadth of dedication from the community.

As a member of the WCHFH Business/Organization Builder's Club, you will have the opportunity to contribute at one of three levels of support:

- Gold Builder's Club Member \$1,500 annually
- Silver Builder's Club Member

•

- \$1,000 annually
- Bronze Builder's Club Member \$ 500 annually

All WCHFH Business/Organization Builder's Club members will be: listed on the WCHFH website (www.wchfh.org); and will be listed on the signage at each WCHFH building site. Please consider investing in a clean, functional home for a family in need.

Please enroll my business/civic organization in the WCHFH Business/Organization Builder's Club.

Business/Organizatior	ו Name:		
Contact Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:		_ZIP:
Email:			
I will contribute	Gold \$1,500;	Silver \$1,000;	Bronze \$500 annually to WCHFH
My check is attachedPlease bill my businessDonate online at www.wchfh.org			
You may return this for	m to:		
Warren County Habitat for Humanity			
P. O. Box 844			
Indianola, IA 50125-084	4		